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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 1-1 Lesson 1
shA E 8= i
A. CiS H0f EHH9 22U T2 MM
1. stay healthy 11. mean
2. turn off 12. lead
3. get along well with 13. in a hurry
4. improve 14. traffic
5. sentence 15. at least
6. board 16. live by
7. one one's way back home 17. in the middle
8. catch 18. steady
9. worm 19. own
10. choose 20. race
B. Ct2 2l o = ol ESHES <HI[>0M S22t AM 2.

1. =29 1. =&
2, ANE, HLE 12. ©
3. E20| =& 13. A sicth, o[Fch
4. HE3stct 14. =¥
5. -0 =ct 15. 24, off &t
6. Z7|5tct 16. Ad3stct
7. ®H AlzZtoll, " Zto]] 17. 2%t
8. &£S X|7|ct 18. &2
9. =HE Malst 19. 8, A5
10. ZAlsict 20. 7t stct
<H7|>
achieve be late for decide diligent farmer
focus give up goal good luck helpful
humor important join keep one's words motto
often on time sound succeed sweat
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A.

1. 24Z2 75t
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motto
sound
helpful
focus

be late for
give up
on time

keep one's words

© ® N o o 0 D

diligent
10. decide

1.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17. -
18.
19.
20.

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

ojo|sic}
olzc
LY
DE()
243t Holx
ol mah Atk

t= =50l

ol
rir

i
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farmer
sweat
achieve
goal
humor
succeed
important
good luck
often

join



Word Test 2 ?—Q Worksheet 1-2 Lesson 1
Y=
shA E 8= i
A. CFZ cross-word puzzle2 FAM L.
1.
2 3. 4
5.
6. 7.
8.
9 10.
1.
12.
13.

Across Down
3. M3sict 1. ME4sict
5. & &sict 2. 7
6. 2% 4. AAsich
10. M Z|stct 7. SH
11. E30| H& 8. s Yol E2
12. =5t 9.
13. 2Y

B. ‘A U 0|83t0f HIZI| YD T MAL.

1. | hope to
2. If you want to
3. | want to

4. When we climbed to the top of the mountain, we were covered in .

all my goals by next year.

~ , you have to work hard.

what to do as soon as possible.




¢ Answers D
A.
1.c
h
2.h 3s|u|c|c|e 4d o]
u e o
m 5.f c s
6.i m|p| o r (7.t a | n t i e
r r 8.h d
9.s 10.a] ¢ | h i e e
w f a
Mhie | I | p | f|u]l [
a i 12s| t a y
13 ol t|t]o c h
m
y
B. 1. achieve 2. succeed 3. decide 4. sweat
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Word Test 1 .

3 Worksheet 2-1 Lesson 2
shA E 8= i
A. CiS H0 E§Ho 2| T2 XM,
1. area 9. range
2. butterfly 10. remove
3. for a while 11. rusty
4. glove 12. scent
5. indoor 13. skin
6. memory 14. spine
7. pattern 15. useful
8. prepare 16. wonder
B. ctg 2™ Kol = Fo| ESHS <EI[>0M 22} AAM 2.
1. 9¥ 9. MQIZF
2. 7|5t 10. &l =
3. 42 11. o8t
4. 2o 12. &L
5. 2=n}z| 13. HF st
6. LHAFSiCt 14. EAHA|7|C}
7. Hl & 15. &4
8. LA 16. L
<H7|>
bedroom lavender remember soap
cactus oxygen rosemary sunlight
give out plant safe wide
improve proper September zebra
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September
remember
wide
lavender
rosemary
give out
soap
oxygen
cactus

plant

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

safe
zebra
proper
improve
bedroom

sunlight
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Word Test 2 ?—Q Worksheet 2-2 Lesson 2
4
shA E 8= i
A. CIZ HiZhol| 22 O E <E7|>0M Fo} XA L.
English Dictionary
Meaning
1 If you something, it gets better.
2 Your is your ability to remember things.
3 If you something, you make it ready.
4 The explains why something happens.
5 Something that is has a bad effect.
6 Something that is broad is
7 If you for someone or something, you look for them.
8 If something is , you can use it to do something.
9 Someone's is all the people, things and events around them.
10 If you something, you take it away.
<H7|>
remove wide prepare reason useful
memory environment harmful improve search




¢ Answers D

A.

1.
2
3.
4
5

improve
memory
prepare
reason

hamful

© © © N o

wide

search
useful
environment

remove
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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 3-1 Lesson 3
&HA E 8= o|&
A. CiS H0f EHH9 22U T2 MM
1. able 9. hide
2. addicted 10. make a basket
3. April 11. nervous
4. brave 12. P.E.
5. closet 13. put on
6. dish 14. roll
7. forgive 15. tour
8. haircut 16. turn off
B. ctg 2™ Kol = Fo| ESHS <EI[>0M 22} AAM 2.
1. 20, &A= 9. &Y, EAls
2. & HO#A 2Fct 10. AR HMETH
3. &dx 11. dHsict
4. =5 12, 2HH st
5 = 13. 93|, BRHA
6. SHRCt 14. O|Al, o of&t
7. HAIX| 15. (8 S8) "Xt
8. 16. =&
<H7|>
by accident anymore shoot tip
explain give ... a break clear counselor
message perfect headache lamp
trade twenty result snake
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twenty

give ... a break

result
headache
lamp
trade
message
snake
clear

counselor

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

F

#| & (physical education)

ol
rr

gors

g glct
(FAlSIE) 2207
of el

explain
perfect

by accident
anymore

shoot

tip



Word Test 2 .

Y=

Worksheet 3-2

Lesson 3

e

A |t,l_+ |u|_4

fok

ol &

A. <H7|>8} Z}0| cross-word puzzleg A F THEO HAM L.

<H7[>
2. 72
a 1. AEIH
d 3.
d 5.
i
1./clolu|n|s|e|l|o|r|AdE 1
t 2. 3=F
e 4,
d 6.
1. diZtof {5t HUE MM L.
2. Ax|= HXIE FA2Z cross-word puzzleE THEO HAM L.
3. 2of siEst= 7F o[2le B2 Mg S L.
4. 2ol oof sEStE S0 e EUS HYE = A= BES
5. g2 X[ %3 2HE wEsio] 2HE EEAMR

72 =

-—

© o >~ BN

© N o @«




of
1%

Word Test 1 Worksheet 4-1 Lesson 4

—
shA E 8= i

A CIS 90 F3e el =2 MM L.
1. pregnant 9. set
2. worried __10. crowded
3. cheer up _  i11. gentleman
4. bother 112 carefully
5. crutch i 13. comfortably
6. appreciate " "14. cushion
7. prepare 15, promise
8. heat i 16. come over

B. cI2 2|2 o = Fo| ESS <E7[>0M 22| MM,
1. I X|cf, $=2lstct 9. (H, XI5t S2) Elct
2. #ct 10. Z7]
3. Y FCl 11. 1 Zujg, Znxez
4. da|ct 12, Wo
5. Fojct 13. - HEof, HEio]
6. ASIch A SSict 14. 9|=¢l
7. O|of, =i 15. &1
8. &A 16. -7ict

<H7|>

rest lend foreigner kindness
as a result repair borrow advice
already cold offer insert
get on several thanks to step out
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>

-
e

w
-—

-
e

© © N o a M 0w N

© © N o a0 M w DN

=
o

N Y e
0X
_ol
rr

2{3ict

#stet, 1 &s1ct

ol

Joooz
3

Absli St

My Oy
Lo
el
i

=247 Elech 97|
g, A2ich

P
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repair
rest

lend
borrow
insert
offer
already
kindness
get on

cold

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

11.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.

as a result
several
thanks to
foreigner
advice

step out
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Word Test 2 ;'(.Q

Worksheet 4-2 Lesson 4

B | H}

— —

| &

fol
o
ojn

A. 2| Zof S HXIE did

1. S rthucc

N

ZAsl siel pipearatec
3. Z=H[stct perrape

4. 2+538tCt piomrse

&

5. HotSHAl mycbaotorlf
6. #|Ct rets

7. 22[ct rwrboo

8. Y Fc} nedl

9. &35tct reech

10. &1 avcide

11. ZI# kesnisdn

12. M 3stct foerf

13. RR2| easlvre

14. I xX|C} xif

15. E=HA| d|Ct heta
16. Z7| Icdo

17. 4 suinohc

18. =C} tes

19. A ASt= dorwrie
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B. ‘AdlA gHdst HEE F olaoll XAI7F A&l HASE CfA 2ol EEE 2SR,

HEEEEEEE

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16



¢ Answers D

A

-

crutch
appreciate
prepare
promise
comfortably
rest

borrow

lend

© ® N o o > 0 D

cheer

-—
°

advice

B. Show your kindness

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

kindness
offer
several
fix

heat
cold
cushion
set

worried



Word Test 1 ?—Q Worksheet 5-1 Lesson 5
2 ;
shA E 8= i
A. CiS H0 E§Ho 2| T2 XM,
1. curious 11. turn into
2. castle 12. trash
3. exhibition 13. enter
4. iron 14. bull
5. create 15. produce
6. crisis 16. unusual
7. bright 17. several
8. toilet 18. talented
9. display 19. sofa
10. title
B. Cls 2L ol = Fo| B8 S <EI[>0M 32} AM 2.
1. Aol 1. =5,
2. A etstct 12. 2l sich
3. =ch, ®7Ict 13. & E, HMZ
4, CIRHER 14. 0|5 EE
5. Hi7| 15. HS
6. =0| & 16. atxQl, ool
7. 89|, 389 17. =3, 242t
8. A=xFh = 18. 8xge= &
9. 4, A= 19. 3 olct, o|F35tct
10. Alok, E7|, 2tF 20. s U=
<H7|>
artwork bit canned colorful
common downtown everyday familiar
fountain fry move object
print product rusty suggest
talented turtle view wheel




¢ Answers )

A 1.
3
5.
7
9
1.
13.
15.

17.
19.

© N g w =

1.
13.
15.
17.
19.

downtown
fry

wheel
common
object
fountain
product
turtle

bit

move

10.
12.
14.
16.
18.
20.

© o >~ DN

A
- o

2
4. CHE AsIch
6
8

. #171
#7]
10. %=
12, 27|
14, g2, $2
16. S, it

suggest
colorful
rusty
familiar
view
print
artwork
everyday
canned

talented
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Word Test 2 Worksheet 5-2 Lesson 5
—
shA E 8= i

B. €&z} 2Jo|E USHA AR,

. a collection of things (goods or works of art etc.)
for public display

N

o
=
(9]
(]
(2]
[V)

2. trash . - b. exert pressure or force to or upon

3. suggest . - c. eager to investigate and learn or learn more
(sometimes about others' concerns)

4. exhibition . - d. worthless material that is to be disposed of

5. curious . - e. make a proposal, declare a plan for something

C. &2 ETE2 <BI[>0lA 22} gIZhe A ?H L.

<E7[> enter familiar trash suggest downtown

1. This is a very famous museum. To it, we have to pay.
2. Paul, can you recycle the ?

3. There is nothing strange. Everything is very to me.

4. They that | should study hard for the exam.

5. This bus is heading



4 Answers
A. 1. (b)ull
B.1. b

C 1. enter

J
2. (t)oilet
2. d 3. e
2. trash

3. (w)heel
4. a

3. familiar

4. (flountain 5. (i)ron
5.¢c

4. suggest 5. downtown
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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 6-1 Lesson 6
B E 8= E
A. CiS H0 E§Ho 2| T2 XM,

1. arrive 9. market

2. choice 10. report

3. design 11. someday

4. fishing spot 12. squid

5. forest 13. traditional

6. greet 14. unlike

7. harbor 15. village

8. lighthouse 16. withstand

B. Cls 2L ol = Fo| B8 S <EI[>0(M 32} AM 2.

1. 24 9. AlZlg H & Hr}

2. &5t 10. ¥4

3. Soprtct 11. F2E

4. -2 [Mrjct 12. (&8) Ect

5. 27 && 13. HE sl

6. gr=ro|ct 14. 4

7. ME 15. -3 A FZolCt

8. s=H|ch 16. AH

<H7|>

captain cliff feel sorry to main
go back guard leave for take some pictures
reach island sparkle scared
unbelievable unpack weather flat




¢ Answers D
A 1

3

5.

7

9

11.

13.
15.
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weather

go back
unbelievable
captain

take some pictures
main

flat

feel sorry to

10.
12.
14.
16.

10.
12.
14.
16.
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Aciofch

reach
leave for
sparkle
guard
cliff
unpack
island

scared
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Word Test 2 ?—Q Worksheet 6-2 Lesson 6
shA E 8= i

A. EIZ cross-word puzzle2 FA L.

1.
2 3.
4,
5 6.
7 8.
9 10.
1.
12.

Across

4. cannot believe

7. derived from tradition

9. a sheltered port where ships can take on or discharge cargo
10. the highest or uppermost side of anything

11. a steep high face of rock

12. an area of sand sloping down to the water of a sea or lake

Down

1. a surface without a slope or tilt
2. fortunate

3. a tower with a light that give warning of shoals to passing ships
5. holiday

6. a leader to command a merchant ship

8. separate into parts or portions



¢ Answers )

t

10.

1.

12

t
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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 7-1 Lesson 7
B E 8= olE

A. CIE dof E8lel 2L X2 AAML2.
1. a few 9. recently
2. although 10. rich
3. beside 11. secret
4. fall 12. soldier
5. honestly 13. uncomfortable
6. look for 14. voice
7. moment 15. whole
8. nowadays 16. relatives

B. Ct5 2| o = g0 EFE <EHI[>0A 22l 2AM 2.
1. Zhckst 9. StES=
2. AY A Y S= 10. AHHEX|
3. AH 11. o 7|X| &2
4. 12|%{5tct 12. 0|2
5. At 13. X[zt
6. =Ch 14. H4sict
7. NRIE sict 15. Zo|c}
8. MZtsliCH 16. ==
<H7|>
anytime clean up grow up lie down
miss neighborhood poor gather
season snowman take a shower unexpected
wallet worried a little bit relieved
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¢ Answers D

A

1. HEo| =2 2. .0 2381 3. .%o 4. 7} 5 =X 6. .2 XCF 7. 27t 8. 2= 9
A20| 10. EX}O| 11. H|ZO| 12. ROl WA} 13. EmSE 14 242 15 XHQ 16 XA

B.

1. poor 2. worried 3. season 4. miss 5. snowman 6. lie down 7. take a shower 8. grow up
9. relieved 10. anytime 11. unexpected 12. neighborhood  13. wallet 14. clean up 15. gather
16. a little bit



Word Test 2 Xg\ Worksheet 7-2 Lesson 7

ok

A |t.'_I |H._4 ol&

fok

d

A. <E7|>9| Eat2 HEOAM FtotHEAM L.

B.

<H7|>
recently actually prepare wooden unexpected pleasant
celebrate wallet relieved honestly moment gather
memory comfortable miss understand
O/lA| K| W|O|D|T|R|E|R|N|E|Q|D|W|C|R|M
H| S| C I O|E|E|T|Y|E| S| Z|R|N F F J )
Z | 0| J T LI O|A | T]|P L|O | J T A [ R|E | M
X| G| G L U| R|DJ|A|C [ G|z |z | T|P|C]|J E
W| wW|A| D B|A K|E|P|E|N|V]|P|S L E| AJ|N
N W | G| E | M| X L|C|N|V|P|Y|F|R]|L J R | T
T L L| S| S [ M | L E|E| G| X | Z | E F | H E | P
Q|| T|C|H K|S/ U|Y | D|R|H|E|D|O]|E|H [
C|R|E|C|E/|N|T L|Y | K] Z|R]|L N|R|S|T]|A
T|N|A|S|A|E L P | W]|E [ I E|U|U| T| A/|N
E L BI/A| T R|O|F|M]J]O|C|S|S|N B|W| G| K
J P L|{H|A|X|X|A|W|N|T|E| Z|H|Q]|Q [ L
c|T|v|]Q|P|E|]V | |C [ L|c|Db|z]| S [ W W
F|/D|P|Q]|V | X]|L u| Y R|J I M| E| M| O Y
Y Kol HEF oM 2 2L T LCU2 AS 22} digol] AL,

1. These new shoes are not very . (0ol A Al "2 HEIX| 7} o))

2. | have a bad for names. (L= (AHRME) OIE2 & 7IH98HX| ZEict)

3. I'm just that nobody was hurt. (&F Ot = ¢+ CEHCH= Zi0] OX CRiARCE)

4. | lost my in the subway. (XISHEA X|ZHE L B{FCE)

5. Hurry up, or we will the train. (AE2{2l, 28X %2H EAE =& Zolct)
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A.

AMOMENTM@IANKLWO
RJEJA\N\\H_._HTAGU.IXR
CFRC\\E\\J /ASTWQWO
FIP\LLF;/ D) m —
Al RN ORI
lzf/<fFr v w /X)) z T v |w
\\\\ \\\x,//
R ARIEEDANNEEO
SABOBPAAPBRYIGE
NsoeN\\p\\GRz:m/ﬂ/%.,
C ol ol Talo wio) x| wllo|z NN\
A AR
N by A Ak R
NS IR - -
X0 /) el - -
CRG F|« el  - -
/SR b= [« = -
@\I\\T\/ //D/A//S\CCSAHQQ
/o~ ///LTE | — o
ARNINNE (3 AEE
AA\\SOGW//@L/A//@NLPTD
OHZXWNTQ/@GGJCF

5. miss

3. relieved 4. wallet

2. memory

B. 1. comfortable
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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 8-1 Lesson 8
B E 8= olE

A. CIE dof E8lo 22| K2 AMR
1. candle 9. mission
2. coin 10. musician
3. drum 11. popular
4. February 12. seafood
5. float 13. sushi
6. scene 14. take place
7. imagine 15. topic
8. mask 16. Western

B. Ct2 2l o = o ESHES <HI[>0AM S22t AM 2.
1. LEfIC) 9. d&
2, =y 10. Zo} H2(ct
3. EX[ct 11. &otsict
4. S22 12. 5|
5. &l st 13. Hajlol=
6. & 14. 7t e, =S|
7. H[Z 15. 7t& 0|22 #&
8. AlE 16. Cf &lofl
<H7|>
carnival drive away Eastern festival
full moon highlight information sail
moonlight parade raincoat show up
take part throw town hall instead




¢ Answers D

A 1. ¥=
3. =8
5. M7ict, E2{7tct
7. &absict
9. AdF
1. 7| A=
13. =4t
15. FH|

B. 1. show up
3. throw
5. sail
7. raincoat
9. information
11. take part
13. parade
15. highlight

10.
12.
14.
16.

10.
12.
14.
16.
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moonlight
Eastern
full moon
town hall
drive away
festival
wallet

carnival



Word Test 2 ?—Q Worksheet 8-2 Lesson 8
2 Gt
shA E 8= i

A. 2| ol A SXE Higsio] e BEMR.

1. M3 tgihf

2. s ionc

3. HZ ainrtaco
4. Ao eawnret
5. EHX|ct wtrho

6. 7Hs osufam
7. Erakdeol tsaftniac

MN
ol

B. ‘AdlA gHdEt EEE 0|85t0 ClE 282 2SI L.

—_

. You can see many actors and actresses in the film festival.

2. We don't need the bottles. them away.
3. The unknown beach was really

4. | don't want to have a over this.

5. Let's flip a to see who goes first.

C. 'AdlM :2 EXIEDE ofA| vfHhste] o S22 BHED O EHE 0|85t EEE st




¢ Answers D
A. 1. fight 2. coin 3. raincoat 4. moonlight

7. fantastic

B. 1. famous 2. Throw 3. fantastic 4. fight

C without

oAl EF We can't live without air.

5. throw

5. coin

6. famous
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Word Test 1 (% Worksheet 9-1 Lesson 9
-
shA E 8= i

A. CIE dof E8lo 22| K2 AMR
1. bite 9. loosen
2. check for 10. medicine
3. difficulty 11. rice
4. first aid 12. sunglasses
5. helmet 13. towel
6. injured 14. try to
7. insect 15. worse
8. lake 16. keep A from B

B. i 2l Xol H= o EHS <2I[>0M 22} 2AM 2.
1. Al 9. o}&, 5
2. &2 10. RIZ2=
3. =of, Tslct 1. 2 & ot
4, 9hx|ct 12. 2|2l 3| 53lict
5 BfE 13. YAtsict
6. F&t 14. X =
7. St 15. S5sich, 58 4t
= 16. CtFCt
<H7|>
bandage breathe come around drown
handle hold on to injury lay
low pain rope support
treatment upwards wrap accident
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A 1.

3

5.

7

9

11.

13.
15.

SO N g s

15.

Ir rh & <
> oy 2 = 0
o
rk
oX

ob
=

SicH

B
[

n

L o

[ ]

ikl
rok

accident
lay

rope
bandage
pain

hold on to
drown

breathe

10.
12.
14.
16.

10.
12,
14.
16.
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low

support

injury

wrap

upward

come around
treatment

handle
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Word Test 2 ?—Q Worksheet 9-2 Lesson 9
Y=
L 4
=g | | HS o|E&
A. CI2 cross-word puzzleg FAM 2.
1.
3.
Across
2. 2. <
6. S7A7|ch
. 8. x| =
i 9. XA stct
6. 10. & E2/ct
7.
Down
1. g
3. XA, HH
8. 4, F5
5 2=
7. & #lct
10.
9.

B. ‘A2 TS 0|35t0{ HiZho| L2 LS XA,

1. A bee is a very useful
2. Will you help me
3. Exercises

4. We need oxygen to

the shells from peanuts?

your strength.

5. It's too late. You'd better leave for Busan




¢ Answers )

A
1L.h
e
1 3.d
2m| e d i © 1 n e
e r
5.1 t @ 4h
n 6. i n c r € a s
S 7.b t
e r i
c € 0
8.t| r e a t m e n t
t
h 10b | 1 ®
9r @ m o v @

B 1. insect 2. remove 3. increase 4. breathe 5. immediately
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Word Test 1 . % Worksheet 10-1 Lesson 10
&
L | H HE olE

A. CIZ "o 8o ol K2 2M 2.

w

1. above 9. location

2. ceiling 10. net

3. communicate 11. stare

4. each time 12. system

5. ever 13. thinker

6. excellent 14. toe

7. failure 15. write down
8. land 16. spot
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1. 7| E5lc} 9. totxtz|ct

2. BB X 10. o|#A

3. ot 11. ---2IX| ofx|
4. (BHEOA) - 12. zt%, zlEo
5. &k = 13. E8i5ict

6. HIE 14.

7. gt5sict 15. X| =

8. wysict 16. TALSH BT
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bottom charcoal either map
invent melt opinion express
whether record coordinate sticky
repeat notice similar glue
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¢ Answers )

A

1. 20 2. & 3. 2AAMASGHCH 4. O 5. AL, &faf 6. 5§38, Ao 7. &I 8. U
Aot SOttt 9. *AXI 10, =, WE 11, i2t2C0H SAIGHCH 12, WA 130 Ao 14, &
Jter 15, JIEottt 16, XNE, E4

B
1. record 2. sticky 3. melt 4. either 5. charcoal 6. bottom 7. repeat 8. invent 9. notice

10. opinion 11. whether 12. coordinate 13. express 14. glue 15. map 16. similar
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Word Test 2 . Worksheet 10-2 Lesson 10
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1. Etalat xcleletne
2. MCiECct tsaer
3. Aj aurlfie
4. d& ingeicl
5 X&, &2 tsop
6. 285ttt dcdiee

B. 'A0lAM 2 HXIEQ CHA vfEsto] & EEHE BHE F, Ofg 2E2 HsiMR.

In this way, he kept ing where the fly landed each time.
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Edison creation new Hangeul

2.1 - space area map position

3.1 - news Internet book newspaper
4.t - knowledge thought Socrates Kant
5. e - sculpture picture museum display



¢ Answers D

A
1. excellent 2. stare 3. failure 4. ceiling 5. spot 6. decide

B record

C
1. invention 2. location 3. information 4. thinker 5. exhibition



